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Session 6

SU 10 MAALIS 2019  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 84 Women's Light (57-60kg) POTKONEN Mira FIN

ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA RIVERA Don ENG

FRA

IND

KAZ

KGZ

SHAW Donna

KANFOUAH Rachis

KUMAR Manoj

KAZIN Uzbek

AITIEV Abdimalik

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 85 Women's Middle (64-69kg) SANDAKOVA Darima RUS

GUSTAFSSON Elina FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRAAD Rene ENG

FRA

IND

SWE

LAT

SHAW Donna

KANFOUAH Rachis

KUMAR Manoj

SVENONIUS Tom

PETRUNIN Sergei

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 74 Light Fly (46-49kg) KUMAR Goving Sahani IND

PANMOD Thitisan THA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN

LTU

RUS

SWE

KAZ

JUUTILAINEN Harri

GURSKAS Vytas

SYZRANOV Aleksandr

SVENONIUS Tom

KAZIN Uzbek

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 75 Fly (52kg) USENALIEV Azat KGZ

MAKHMETOV Azat KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH Rachis FIN

USA

NED

LAT

IND

VINOKUROV Evgeni

RIVERA Don

BRAAD Rene

PETRUNIN Sergei

KUMAR Manoj

28:27

28:27

27:28

28:27

27:28

RED

BLUE

5 76 Bantam (56kg) MOHAMMED Hussamuddin IND

SINGH BISHT Kavinder IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KAZIN Uzbek ENG

KGZ

LTU

RUS

SWE

SHAW Donna

AITIEV Abdimalik

GURSKAS Vytas

SYZRANOV Aleksandr

SVENONIUS Tom

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 77 Light (60kg) THAPA Shiva IND

KHATAEV Arslan FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei FRA

KGZ

USA

RUS

NED

KANFOUAH Rachis

AITIEV Abdimalik

RIVERA Don

SYZRANOV Aleksandr

BRAAD Rene

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 78 Light Welter (64kg) POPOV Ilja RUS

McCORMACK Luke ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KUMAR Manoj FRA

LTU

SWE

KAZ

FIN

KANFOUAH Rachis

GURSKAS Vytas

SVENONIUS Tom

KAZIN Uzbek

MUSTONEN Jarno

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 79 Welter (69kg) McCORMACK Pat ENG

DINESH IND

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN VINOKUROV Evgeni LAT

KGZ

NED

RUS

USA

PETRUNIN Sergei

AITIEV Abdimalik

BRAAD Rene

SYZRANOV Aleksandr

RIVERA Don

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:16
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RED

BLUE

9 80 Middle (75kg) DICKINSON Mark ENG

TUKOV Vadim RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GURSKAS Vytas FRA

IND

SWE

FIN

KAZ

KANFOUAH Rachis

KUMAR Manoj

SVENONIUS Tom

JUUTILAINEN Harri

KAZIN Uzbek

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 81 Light Heavy (81kg) KASPARIAN Artjom NED

WHITTAKER Benjamin ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIEV Abdimalik FIN

LAT

RUS

USA

KAZ

MUSTONEN Jarno

PETRUNIN Sergei

SYZRANOV Aleksandr

RIVERA Don

KAZIN Uzbek

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 82 Heavy (91kg) CLARKE Chevon ENG

ORALBAY Aibek KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE SVENONIUS Tom LTU

FIN

FRA

IND

NED

GURSKAS Vytas

MUSTONEN Jarno

KANFOUAH Rachis

KUMAR Manoj

BRAAD Rene

27:28

28:27

28:27

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

12 83 Super Heavy (+91kg) CLARKE Frazer ENG

HUNI Justis AUS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei FIN

KAZ

KGZ

RUS

USA

JUUTILAINEN Harri

KAZIN Uzbek

AITIEV Abdimalik

SYZRANOV Aleksandr

RIVERA Don

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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